OxygOn manual
Oxygon Electric
Product code Screen size
(cm)
Viewing area Case size (mm)
W * D * H
Weight
(kg)
KE203-W  (16:9) 212x154 203x115 cm,  92” 2360x 82x98 14,5
KE221-W  (16:9) 229x164 221x125 cm,  100” 2540x82x98 16
KE234-W  (16:9) 243x171 235x132 cm,  106” 2670x82x98 18
KE266-W  (16:9) 274x188 266x149 cm,  120” 2980x82x98 19,5
KE169-V  (4:3) 179x144 171x128 cm,  84” 2031x82x98 12,5
KE203-V  (4:3) 211x168 203x152 cm,  100” 2355x82x98 15
KE244-V  (4:3) 252x199 244x183 cm,  120” 2765x82x 98 18
Oxygon manual
Product code Screen size
(cm)
Viewing area Case size (mm)